
St. Peter’s Basketball 

 
Freshman 

2019-2020 Schedule 
 

Scrimmages 
 Tues. Nov. 19  Wagner     Home  5:00pm 
 Sat. Nov. 23  Regis H.S.     Home  1:00pm 
 
November 

Fri. Nov. 29  Catholic Charities Challenge  MIV  1:15pm 
 Sat.  Nov. 30  Catholic Charities Challenge  MIV  10:00am 
December 

Fri. Dec. 6  Moore Catholic     Away  4:00pm 
 Sun.  Dec. 8  St. Raymond’s     Home  1:00pm 
 Tues. Dec. 10  Iona Prep      Away  4:30pm 
 Sat Dec. 14  Holy Cross      Home  12:00pm 
 Sun Dec. 15  Archbishop Molloy    Away  1:00pm 
 Tues Dec. 17  Bishop Loughlin     Home  4:30pm 
 Sun Dec. 22  Cardinal Hayes    Away  1:00pm 
 Sat Dec. 28  Sweeney Christmas Tournament Home  12:00pm 
 Sun Dec. 29  Sweeney Christmas Tournament Home  TBD 
January 
 Wed. Jan. 8   Archbishop Stepinac   Home  5:00pm 
 Fri Jan. 10  St. Joseph by the Sea   Away  4:00pm 
 Sun Jan. 12  Monsignor Scanlon   Away  1:00pm 
 Tues  Jan. 14  Monsignor Farrell    Home  5:00pm 
 Sat Jan. 18  Mount St. Michael    Home  12:00pm 
 Sat Jan. 25  St. Francis Prep    Away  11:00am 

Sun Jan. 26  Mayer Dei (NJ)    Home  1:00pm 
Tues  Jan. 28  St. Joseph by the Sea   Home  5:00pm 

February 
 Sat Feb. 1   Christ the King    Home  12:00pm 

Tues  Feb. 4   Monsignor Farrell    Away  5:00pm 
 Thur  Feb. 6   Moore Catholic    Home  5:00pm 
 
  


